

A' Building Materials and Construction Components Design Award Announces Final Call for Late Entries

Prestigious International Building Components Design Competition Welcomes Late Submissions Until February 28, 2025

COMO, CO, ITALY, February 11, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Building
Materials and Construction
Components Design Award, a highly
prestigious international design
competition dedicated to advancing
excellence in building components
design, has announced its final call for



late entries. The competition, established in 2008, serves as a platform for recognizing outstanding achievements in building materials and construction components design. The award celebrates innovative solutions that contribute to the advancement of the building industry through superior design and functionality.

The competition has historically recognized remarkable innovations in building components design, as exemplified by past laureates including Nikolaos Karintzaidis for the Drift Antibacterial Ceramic Wall Cladding, Gabriel Costa for the Cultura Concrete Wall Tile, and Sankeshu Xiaosen for the Cloudy Water Xiaoxiang Shadow Panel. These winning designs have demonstrated excellence in sustainability, functionality, and aesthetic appeal while addressing critical industry challenges.

The award encompasses multiple categories including building materials design, construction component innovation, structural systems, and sustainable construction components. Submissions are welcomed from building material manufacturers, construction product designers, industrial design studios, architects, and engineering consultants worldwide. The late submission period remains open until February 28, 2025, with results to be announced on May 1st, 2025.

Entries undergo evaluation through a blind peer-review process by an international jury panel

comprising academics, journalists, and industry professionals. Assessment criteria include innovative use of materials, sustainability, functional performance, integration with architecture, durability, and cost-effectiveness. The rigorous evaluation process aims to identify designs that demonstrate excellence in both technical innovation and practical application.

Winners receive comprehensive recognition through the A' Design Prize package, which includes the right to use the winner logo, an award trophy, and professional certificates. Laureates benefit from international exposure through exhibitions, yearbook publications, and an extensive PR campaign reaching global media channels and industry professionals.

The A' Building Materials and Construction Components Design Award strives to advance society by recognizing and promoting designs that enhance building safety, sustainability, and efficiency. Through celebrating excellence in building components design, the award aims to inspire innovations that create positive impact in the construction industry and improve the built environment for future generations.

Professional designers, manufacturers, and companies interested in participating in this prestigious competition may access detailed information and submit their entries at: https://internationaldesigncompetition.com

About A' Building Materials and Construction Components Design Award
The A' Building Materials and Construction Components Design Award stands as a highly
respected competition recognizing excellence in building materials and construction
components design. The award provides a platform for designers, manufacturers, and brands to
showcase innovative solutions that advance the building industry. Through rigorous evaluation
criteria and a blind peer-review process, the competition identifies exceptional designs that
combine functionality, sustainability, and aesthetic excellence. The award aims to foster
innovation and promote designs that contribute to improved building practices and
environmental responsibility.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award and Competition represents a prestigious international accolade celebrating excellence across multiple design disciplines. Established in 2008, the competition employs a rigorous blind peer-review process and comprehensive evaluation methodology. Through its philanthropic mission, the award aims to advance society by promoting superior design solutions that enhance quality of life. The competition connects innovative designers and brands worldwide, fostering collaboration and knowledge exchange to create positive global impact. Interested parties may explore past laureates and competition details at: https://internationaldesign.com

Dinesh Kumar
A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/784957907

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.